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MASTER MENS CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVER 40 YEARS

MASTER BODYBUILDING 50-54 YEARS

MASTER BODYBUILDING OVER 60 YEARS

MASTER BODYBUILDING 40-44 YEARS

MASTER BODYBUILDING 45-49 YEARS

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 4 GASTON PEDRAZA ARGENTINA

2 2 ALBERTO PADRON CHILE

3 1 JUAN SALCEDO ECUADOR

4 3 RAMON GARRO ARGENTINA

5 6 FRANCISCO ORELLANA CHILE

6 5 JOSE CASTRO CHILE

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 22 ALEXIS MARTINEZ CHILE

2 17 EVARISTO CORTES COSTA RICA

3 19 FREDDY GAYOSO CHILE

4 21 CARLOS GONZALEZ CHILE

5 18 HENRRY CUENCA CHILE

6 20 JOSE CASTRO CHILE

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 23 JOSE CASTILLO CHILE

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 10 LUCIO RODRIGUEZ ARGENTINA

2 9 CARLOS GUEVARA ARGENTINA

3 11 GASTON PEDRAZA ARGENTINA

4 12 CARLOS MORON CHILE

5 8 FRANCISCO ORELLANA CHILE

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 16 ROBERT PALACIOS ECUADOR

2 13 RODRIGO ORTUZA CHILE

3 14 RAMON GARRO ARGENTINA

4 15 ANDRES MIRALLES CHILE

MUSCULAR MENS PHYSIQUE UP TO 173CM
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 25 EDUARDO GUAJARDO CHILE

2 24 VALENTINO PULEA PERÚ

MUSCULAR MENS PHYSIQUE OVER 173CM
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 26 JAIME VARGAZ CHILE

2 29 MATHIAS OLMEDO PARAGUAY

3 28 MANUEL ALBORNOZ CHILE

4 27 MARIO MORALES CHILE

5 84 JUAN MELO CHILE

WOMENS PHYSIQUE
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 30 LIZAMA PAULA CHILE

MENS CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 172CM
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 31 GERRISON BARRIOS GUATEMALA

2 41 VALLEJOS MAXSSUEL NICARAGUA

3 32 GASTON PEDRAZA ARGENTINA

4 40 RICHARD DORIS GUATEMALA

5 35 ENMANUEL GODOY PERÚ

6 38 CHRISTOPHER TORRES PERÚ

MENS CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 175CM
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 43 OSMAR TABOADA ECUADOR

2 42 BENJAMIN CAMPOS CHILE

3 44 ADLAIN FUCIEN CHILE

MENS CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVER 175CM
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 47 JUAN SALCEDO ECUADOR

2 50 LEONEL ALVARADO GUATEMALA

3 49 JOSE DA SILVA BRAZIL

4 48 LUIS ABARCA CHILE
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MIXED PAIRS
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 51 PAULA LIZAMA & ANDRES MIRALLES CHILE

MENS BODYBUILDING UP TO 65KG
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 52 YERRINSON BARRIOS GUATEMALA

2 53 EVARISTO CORTES COSTA RICA

3 54 ALEXIS AMRTINEZ CHILE

MENS BODYBUILDING UP TO 70KG

MENS BODYBUILDING UP TO 80KG

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 55 VALLEJOS MAXSSUEL NICARAGUA

2 57 RICHARD DORIS GUATEMALA

3 56 RUBEN VERASTEGUI PERÚ

4 58 BRANDON FERNANDEZ COSTA RICA

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 64 ANTHONY OROZCO COSTA RICA

2 63 JOSE PEREZ GUATEMALA

3 59 RODRIGO ORTUZA CHILE

4 60 BRUNO CARDENAS PERÚ

MENS BODYBUILDING UP TO 85KG
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 67 JORGE TELLO ECUADOR

2 66 GASTON PEDRAZA ARGENTINA

3 70 BENJAMIN CAMPOS CHILE

4 71 LUCIO SALDAÑA PERÚ

5 65 LEONEL ALVARADO GUATEMALA

6 69 JAVIER SOLIS CHILE

MENS BODYBUILDING UP TO 90KG

MENS BODYBUILDING OVER 90KG

OVERALL MASTER BODYBUILDING

OVERALL MENS CLASSIC PHYSIQUE

OVERALL MUSCULAR MENS PHYSIQUE

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 73 ROBERT PALACIOS ECUADOR

2 75 LUCIO RODRIGUEZ ARGENTINA

3 72 MANUEL NUÑEZ COSTA RICA

4 77 ALBERTO PADRON CHILE

5 76 CARLOS GUEVARA ARGENTINA

6 74 LUIS ABARCA CHILE

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 81 DIEGO MARTINEZ CHILE

2 83 CARLOS MORON CHILE

3 82 CARLOS SILVA PERÚ

4 80 ANDRES MIRALLES CHILE

5 79 CARLOS GONZALEZ CHILE

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 16 ROBERT PALACIOS ECUADOR

2 10 LUCIO RODRIGUEZ ARGENTINA

3 22 ALEXIS MARTINEZ CHILE

4 23 JOSE CASTILLO CHILE

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 31 GERRISON BARRIOS GUATEMALA

2 43 OSMAR TABOADA ECUADOR

3 47 JUAN SALCEDO ECUADOR

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 26 JAIME VARGAZ CHILE

2 25 EDUARDO GUAJARDO CHILE

OVERALL MENS BODYBUILDING
PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY

1 81 DIEGO MARTINEZ CHILE

2 73 ROBERT PALACIOS ECUADOR

3 67 JORGE TELLO ECUADOR

4 64 ANTHONY OROZCO COSTA RICA

5 52 YERRINSON BARRIOS GUATEMALA

6 55 VALLEJOS MAXSSUEL NICARAGUA


